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REIRE (EH27 o
SR SR NO.1
FHAB w A ¥ % % B = 1B
______ FRE2T4E6 H 1 H ¥2.000,000 ¥2,000,000|Z2 f '
| k2747 A8H - | ¥138,360 ¥1,861,640|55 @ % PR E
FER27T4ETHSH ¥69,200 ¥1,792,440|78 10 % AR
| ERK2TETR8H ¥46,800  ¥1,745,550|3 i@ % AT
ERR2TEETASH ¥20,040 ¥1,725,510|358 % HEWRE
| ERR2TETHSH ¥25,050 ¥1,700,460|35 @& IREMSE
SERE2THETASH ¥86,500 ¥1,613,960| 0% REWNER
ERE27T4ET A8 H B ¥-7,200 ¥1,621,160|E 0% AR
| FErkorE7A8H ¥200,950|  ¥1,420,210|Z5@% 200 AR
SERR2T4ET A 18 H ¥6,000 -~ ¥1,414,210| R AR
ERE2TAETH 22 H ¥1,250 ¥1,412,960 |55 & HE e
| ERi27TETA22H ¥1,410]  ¥1,411,550|%@% AT
| FERR2TAETA 228 ¥1,270 ¥1,410,280{35 @ & AL E
| FERR2TAETH22R ¥1,130 ¥1,409,150| 2@ % AT
FR2TAETA 228 ¥7,120 ¥1,402,030(73 10 %% HEMRE
| FERR2TETH22H ¥2 560 ¥1,399,470| 255 %% R
ERR2THETH 23 A ¥1,270 ¥1,398,200(35m%F AR
SERR2TEETH 23 H ¥620 ¥1,397,580(|35 0% REMEE
ERR2THETH 24 H j ¥4,200 ¥1,393,380[zz@% 000 HEIEE
| ERR27£4E7 A 24 ¥1,040 ¥1,392,340)| 258 % (#7—) AR E
S ERR2THETH24H ¥1,040 ¥1,391,300{2%@ & (#7—) TR
| FER27THETH 24H ¥2,340 ¥1,388,960[35:@ % (477-) A
ERR2TAET B 24 H ¥2,240 ¥1,386,720| 358 (#7v-) REMEE |
| ER2TETH248 ¥1,250|  ¥1,385,470(A5@%F RET T
S| ERR2TEETH 24 ¥1,410 ¥1,384,060({ 3@ % TR
| FER2TEETH 24 R ¥2,540 ¥1,381,520{ %@ % HENAET
1 FERR2THETA24R ¥1,130]  ¥1,380,390(72:8 % BEWEE
| ERR2TEES A 25 H ¥436,644 ¥943,746| & R=2— A I
| ER27T4E10H 158 ¥9,960 ¥933, 786zt —{%; EEHERCE
ERR284E12A11H ¥42,040 ¥891,746[1E1H & AR
EER28F1 A 14 H ¥6,000 ¥885,746| 1-EEFG AR
FRE284E1H 18 B ¥1,250 ¥884,496 |35 1& % SRR
| ER28FLA 18 ¥1,420 ¥883,076 |33 W% REMIE
1| Erk2sE1H 18R ¥2,540 ¥880,536| 3% m HEITE
| FH28%1H18H ¥1,130 ¥879,406 |55 1H % REMGTE
ER%284E1 H 18 H ¥9,910 ¥869,496 |33 R E (10—-) AT
TRk284F1 A 18 H ¥9,990 ¥859,506| A5 (7~) AR E
TERk284E1 B 18 H ¥2,800 ¥856,706| A2 @& e
 ERK28%E1 A 19H ¥16,900 ¥839,806| Az 1@ BEHEE
TRk 28%E1 A 19 H ¥3,700 ¥836,106(3@m % AR
T RE284E1 H 19 H ¥520 ¥835,586|3% @ % REMTEE |
T-RE284E1H 19 H ¥2,540 ¥833,046 |55 @ % REFEE
| HERE28%E1H 19H ¥37,350] . ¥795,696|f5 10 PR
| FRE28%1820H ¥780 ¥794,916 |35 % AR
| JERR284E1H20H ¥780 ¥794,136|35:@% EE NN e N
| SERR284E1 820 H ¥1,250 ¥792,886|35 % TE LR
TRE28E1A 20 ¥1,420 ¥791,466| T BE PRI
RE284E] H 20 H ¥1,130 ¥790,336|25@ AT E
k281 H 26 H ¥206,950 ¥583,386| 253 F EHRDIA.
| ErkosHE1H26H ¥59,580 ¥523,806|58 @8 RN E
1 YRk28%E1 A 26 ¥98,670 ¥425,136|3018 % o FREMRE
FR%284E2 A 26 B B ¥435,209 ¥-10,073|&R=2—X LRE
ERR285E3H 148 - “¥11,480 ¥-21.553| = —1% - QJ,H’EEZ%
& B ¥2.,000,000] ¥2,021,553 “¥-21,553 - RN



